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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

401 American Eagle | Aerie (843) 566-1050
1066 Ann Taylor Factory Store (843) 747-3231
910 Banter by Piercing Pagoda (843) 212-4182
785 Calvin Klein (854) 800-9526
1072 CellMax Coming

Soon
811 Claire's (843) 746-8095
997 Coach (843) 744-7729
375 Cole Haan Outlet (843) 566-9133
1030 Columbia Factory Store (843) 872-3142
1080  Crocs (843) 566-9454
916 Francesca's (843) 857-6873
1010 Guess Factory Store (843) 743-2350
161 H&M (843) 405-5069
721 Huk (843) 584-8184
841 J.Crew Factory (843) 308-8164
1078 Johnston & Murphy (843) 566-1381
1044 Kate Spade New York  New (843) 948-2034
1094 Kay Jewelers Outlet (843) 744-7675
948 Levi's Outlet (843) 566-7143
1096  Lids (843) 744-7515
960 Loft Outlet (843) 308-9971
385 Michael Kors (843) 554-8758
491 Nike Factory Store (843) 744-3966
994 Oakley (843) 747-3023
301 Old Navy Outlet (843) 744-9554
801 Palmetto Moon (843) 763-7444
381 Pandora Coming

Soon
381 Pandora Coming

Soon
1060  Puma Outlet (843) 625-6066
1040  Rue2l (843) 308-6560
581 Saks OFF 5TH (843) 740-0119
998 Select Shades Sunglass Outlet (843) 952-7663
777 Spartina 449 (843) 554-4666
855 Steve Madden (843) 202-2797
781 Sunglass Hut (843) 744-7233
861 Sunglass Hut (843) 554-3937
940 Talbots Outlet (843) 747-4956
990 Torrid (843) 566-0516
946 Tory Burch (843) 529-0627
371 Vera Bradley (843) 747-6830
1001 Zales The Diamond Store Outlet (843) 744-2183
1070  Zumiez (843) 620-4568
APPAREL
151 Adidas (843) 744-3140
431 All Star Elite New
401 American Eagle | Aerie (843) 566-1050
1066 Ann Taylor Factory Store (843) 747-3231
701 Banana Republic Factory (843) 744-0959
785 Calvin Klein (854) 800-9526
Cc3 Charleston T-Shirt Factory (843) 343-0707
131 Chico's Outlet (843) 529-3265
997 Coach (843) 744-7729
375 Cole Haan Outlet (843) 566-9133
1030  Columbia Factory Store (843) 872-3142
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Express Factory Outlet
Francesca's

Gap Outlet

Greg Norman

Guess Factory Store
H&M

Huk

J.Crew Factory

Johnston & Murphy

Kate Spade New York ~ New
L'eggs Hanes Bali Playtex
Levi's Outlet

Lids

Loft Outlet

Lucky Brand Jeans

Merrell

Michael Kors

New Balance Factory Store
Nike Factory Store
Oakley

Old Navy Outlet
Palmetto Moon
Polo Ralph Lauren
Puma Outlet
Rue21

Saks OFF 5TH
Skechers

Spartina 449
Steve Madden
Talbots Outlet

The North Face
The Uniform Outlet
Tommy Hilfiger
Torrid

Tory Burch

Under Armour
Vans Outlet
Velocity Denim
Victoria's Secret Coming
Soon
Zumiez

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

(843) 779-8600
(843) 857-6873
(843) 554-5428
(843) 974-4682
(843) 743-2350
(843) 405-5069
(843) 584-8184
(843) 308-8164
(843) 566-1381
(843) 948-2034
(843) 308-0274
(843) 566-7143
(843) 744-7515
(843) 308-9971
(843) 566-
9588

(843) 554-8778
(843) 554-8758
(843) 554-8945
(843) 744-3966
(843) 747-3023
(843) 744-9554
(843) 763-7444
(843) 745-6215
(843) 625-6066
(843) 308-6560
(843) 740-0119
(843) 554-8175
(843) 554-4666
(843) 202-2797
(843) 747-4956
(843) 747-0313
(843) 566-9606
(843) 747-5144
(843) 566-0516
(843) 529-0627
(843) 554-2113
(843) 308-8320
(704) 941-4804

(843) 620-4568

151
785
731
1030
111
161
841
351
491
301
885
1050

Adidas

Calvin Klein

Carter's Babies and Kids
Columbia Factory Store
Gap Outlet

H&M

J.Crew Factory

Janie & Jack

Nike Factory Store

Old Navy Outlet

Polo Ralph Lauren
Under Armour

(843) 744-3140
(854) 800-9526
(843) 744-7655
(843) 872-3142
(843) 554-5428
(843) 405-5069
(843) 308-8164
(843) 529-6324
(843) 744-3966
(843) 744-9554
(843) 745-6215
(843) 554-2113

FOOD
1098  Great American (843) 566-7227
Cookies/Pretzelmaker
C1A Happy Empanada (843) 801-4123
C9A Happy Empanada (843) 801-4123
c13 It's All in the Biscuit New
821 River Street Sweets (843) 735-5830
902 Starbucks Coffee (843) 554-7443
FOOTWEAR
151 Adidas (843) 744-3140
1082  Clarks Outlet (843) 974-6100
997 Coach (843) 744-7729
711 Colakicks (843) 830-6298
375 Cole Haan Outlet (843) 566-9133
1030 Columbia Factory Store (843) 872-3142
481 Converse (843) 554-8613
1080  Crocs (843) 566-9454
1010 Guess Factory Store (843) 743-2350
1090  JD Sports (843) 628-2620
1078  Johnston & Murphy (843) 566-1381
1042  Journeys (843) 566-9612
1068  Merrell (843) 554-8778
141 New Balance Factory Store (843) 554-8945
491 Nike Factory Store (843) 744-3966
301 Old Navy Outlet (843) 744-9554
801 Palmetto Moon (843) 763-7444
966 Rack Room Shoes (843) 745-0074
581 Saks OFF 5TH (843) 740-0119
501 Skechers (843) 554-8175
904 Sperry (843) 666-0650
855 Steve Madden (843) 202-2797
411 The Uniform Outlet (843) 566-9606
990 Torrid (843) 566-0516
946 Tory Burch (843) 529-0627
1050 Under Armour (843) 554-2113
461 Vans Outlet (843) 308-8320
1070  Zumiez (843) 620-4568

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

421 Le Creuset (843) 779-0842
SERVICES
C10 Westgate Resorts (843) 246-6661
SPECIALTY
431 All Star Elite New
910 Banter by Piercing Pagoda (843) 212-4182
1020 Bath & Body Works | White Barn (843) 744-9689
974 Boho Collective New (843) 509-5681
751 Born United (854) 444-2780
1072 CellMax Coming

Soon
711 Colakicks (843) 830-6298
741 Direct Tools (854) 222-4592
779 Fragrance Outlet (843) 744-7007

721
1090
1096
521
801
996
121

Huk

JD Sports

Lids

Lids U

Palmetto Moon

The Cosmetics Company Store
The Game Room

(843) 584-8184
(843) 628-2620
(843) 744-7515
(843) 277-8295
(843) 763-7444
(843) 744-2480
(843) 973-0751



